Illinois law.
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Section 990.520  Executive Director Decision and Request for Reconsideration

Following CDB's conference with the CM, the conference committee shall forward a recommendation to the CDB Executive Director.  The CM will be notified in writing of the Executive Director's decision.  Within 15 days after receipt of the Executive Director's decision, the CM may request the Executive Director's reconsideration in writing, including as attachments any and all supporting evidence not previously submitted.  CDB shall respond to the request for reconsideration within 15 days after CDB's receipt.
